SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2022 HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 9-27-2022
DATE VISITORS HOME SITE TIME] JUNIOR VARSITY GAMES |TIME FRESHMEN TIME
Wed. Aug. 24 Jay @ Brackenridge 5:00
Jay Brackenridge Alamo Stadium 7:00 |Lytle @ Jefferson 5:00 |leff @ Lytle 5:00
SW Legacy @ Burbank 5:00
Thurs. Aug. 25 Kennedy @ Edison 5:15
Floresville @ Lanier 5:00
_____________________________________ | __|mwa@houston ______ _Issof | __|
Lytle Jefferson Alamo Stadium 7:00 E
Houston YMLA Sports Complex 7:00 8
Burbank Legacy Southwest Legacy 7:00 ~
Edison Kennedy Edgewood 7:00 ﬁ
Fri. Aug. 26 Highlands Somerset Somerset 7:00
Lanier Floresville Floresville 7:00
Alamo Heights Seguin Seguin 7:30
McCollum South San South San 7:00
| _ _ — _ __|Veterans Memorial _ _ _ |Harlandale  _ _ [Harlandale  __ _ _| 7004 __ _ _ _ _ __ __ ____| I I
Sat. Aug. 27
Wed. Aug. 31 | ] I PR I
Harlandale Edison Alamo Stadium 7:00 |Lanier @ Jefferson 6:30 |Lanier @ Jefferson 5:00
Burbank @ Houston 5:00
Thurs. Sept. 1 Alamo Heights @ Brackenridge 6:30 JAlamo Heights @ Brackenridge | 5:00 E
_____________________________________ [ __|McColum @ Highlands_ _ _ _ _ T 6:30 [mcCollum @ Highlands _ _ _| 5:00 | @
Jefferson Lanier Alamo Stadium 7:00 %
Houston Burbank Sports Complex 7:00 T
Fri. Sept. 2 Brackenridge Alamo Alamo Heigh§Alamo Heights 7:00 N
Highlands McCollum Harlandale 7:00
______ A _fRobstown_ _ __JRobstown __ _ __} I} _____ __ _______}__ 1 |} __.
Sat. Sept. 3 Edison @ Harlandale 10:30 |Edison @ Harlandale 9:00
Wed. Sept. 7 YMLA @ Randolph 5:00
[ iefferson Houston __ |AlamoStadium | 7:00 |Highlands @ Alamo Heights | 6:30 |Highlands @ Alamo Heights | 5:00 |
Thurs. Sept. 8 Randolph YMLA Sports Complex 7:00 |Lanier @ Harlandale 6:30 |Lanier @ Harlandale 5:00 g
McCollum @ Edison 6:30 [McCollum @ Edison 5:00 D
_____________________________________ | __|Breckenidge @Burbank _ __ 50| _____________[__I=
Alamo Heights Highlands Alamo Stadium 7:00 U#u
Fri. Sept. 9 Harlandale Lanier Sports Complex 7:00
| _____fedson___ ] wicCollum_ _ _ _ [Harlandale____ [ 700 _____________| - ___ [ __]
Sat. Sept. 10 Burbank Brackenridge Alamo Stadium 7:00_|Houston @ Jefferson 10:30 |Houston @ Jefferson 9:00
Wed. sept. 14 ) I I I
Lanier Edison Alamo Stadium 7:00 |Jefferson @ Brackenridge 6:30 |Jefferson @ Brackenridge 5:00
Alamo Heights @ McCollum 6:30 JAlamo Heights @ McCollum 5:00
Thurs. Sept. 15
Harlandale @ Houston 6:30 |Harlandale @ Houston 5:00 E
_____________________________________ |___fBurbank@Highlands 1500l ____________| __1®
Brackenridge Jefferson Alamo Stadium 7:00 ~
. McCollum Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:00 ﬁ
Fri. Sept. 16
Houston Harlandale Harlandale 7:00
M Manor New Tech _ IManor NT _ b e I ]
Sat. Sept. 17 Highlands Burbank Alamo Stadium 7:00 JEdison @ Lanier 10:30 |Edison @ Lanier 9:00
Wed. Sept. 21
" |Harlandale Brackenridge _ |Alamo Stadium | 7:00 |Houston @ Edison | 6:30 |Houston @ Edison 500 |
Alamo Heights @ Burbank 5:00
Thurs. Sept. 22 McCollum @ Lanier 6:30 |[McCollum @ Lanier 5:00 E
Highlands @ Jefferson 6:30 |Highlands @ Jefferson 5:00 | o
_____________________________________ | __JteeAcademyeoymia _____lseol [ __1%
Falfurrias YMLA Alamo Stadium 7:00 ++
Fri. Sept. 23 Edison Houston _ Sports Complex 7:00 U1
Burbank Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:00
IR [T wicCollum _ _ _ _ [Harlandale _ _ _ _ [ 7001 ____ __ __ ______ N [ __]
Sat. Sept. 24 Jefferson Highlands Alamo Stadium 7:00 |Brackenridge @ Harlandale 10:30 |Brackenridge @ Harlandale 9:00




SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2022 HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 9-27-2022
DATE VISITORS HOME SITE TIME] JUNIOR VARSITY GAMES |TIME FRESHMEN TIME
Wed. Sept. 28 ) _ _ __ I B I 1=
Thurs.sept.29 | __JHolyCross@ YMLA __ _ _ _ | 5:00 ] I
Frisept. 30 _BYMLA o HolyCross  _ _ _ ) 00 I L __|Z
Sat. Oct. 1 (o))
Wed.Octs_ | _ | __ |Alamo Heights @ Jefferson _ _ _ | 6:30 lAlamo Heights @ Jefferson _ _ | 5:00 |
Alamo Heights Jefferson Alamo Stadium 7:00 |Edison @ Brackenridge 6:30 |Edison @ Brackenridge 5:00
Thurs. Oct. 6 McCollum Burbank Sports Complex 7:00 [Lanier @ Houston 6:30 |Lanier @ Houston 5:00
Harlandale @ Highlands 6:30 |Harlandale @ Highlands 5:00 E
_____________________________________ __ _[oevine@ymia_______ _lseod | __13
Brackenridge Edison Alamo Stadium 7:00 ~
. Houston Lanier Sports Complex 7:00 3
Fri. Oct. 7 Highlands Harlandale Harlandale 7:00
______ M JRevine ___fbevine L
Sat. Oct. 8 Burbank @ McCollum 9:00
Wed. Oct.12 { _ _ I I .
Edison Highlands Alamo Stadium 7:00 |Brackenridge @ Lanier 6:30 |Brackenridge @ Lanier 5:00
Burbank @ Jefferson 5:00
Thurs. Oct. 13 Alamo Heights @ Harlandale 6:30 |Alamo Heights @ Harlandale 5:00 E
_____________________________________ | __[Mccolum@Houston _ _ _ _ I 6:30 Iviccollum @ Houston ____| 5:00 | &
Lanier Brackenridge Alamo Stadium 7:00 ~
Fri. Oct. 14 Jefferson Burbank Sports Complex 7:00 %‘L‘o
Harlandale Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:00
| ______fouton ______ ] McCollum_ _ __ [Harlandale _ _ _ _ _ (700 | ___ __ _____ o __ [ _ ]
Sat. Oct. 15 Highlands @ Edison 10:30 Highlands @ Edison 9:00
wes. ot 1o Tl __ ___[miaecarizosprines ____Tseof ___ ___ _____ ]
McCollum Jefferson Alamo Stadium 7:00 |Houston @ Brackenridge 6:30 |Houston @ Brackenridge 5:00
Carrizo Springs YMLA Sports Complex 7:00 JLanier @ Highlands 6:30 |Lanier @ Highlands 5:00
Thurs. Oct. 20 Harlandale @ Burbank 5:00 %
_____________________________________ |___|Edison @ Alamo Heights _ ___ | 6:30 [Edison @ Alamo Heights __ _| 5:00 | R
Brackenridge Houston Alamo Stadium 7:00 ++
Fri. Oct 21 Highlands Lanier Sports Complex 7:00 o
o ———JBurbank _ _ Harlandale  ___ JHarlandale _ _ _ _ 00 e I .
Sat. Oct. 22 Alamo Heights Edison Alamo Stadium 2:00 |lefferson @ McCollum 10:30 |Jefferson @ McCollum 9:00
Wed. Oct. 26  _ _ o I I .
McCollum Brackenridge Alamo Stadium 7:00 |Highlands @ Houston 6:30 |Highlands @ Houston 5:00
Burbank @ Edison 5:00
Thurs. Oct. 27 Alamo Heights @ Lanier 6:30 JAlamo Heights @ Lanier 5:00
Harlandale @ Jefferson 6:30 |Harlandale @ Jefferson 5:00 g
_____________________________________ ___fsandera@yMiA _ ______ 130014 |- |%
Houston Highlands Alamo Stadium 7:00 ++
Edison Burbank Sports Complex 7:00 =
Fri. Oct. 28 Lanier Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 7:00 ©
Jefferson Harlandale Harlandale 7:00
A ] Bandera _ _ _ _ [Bandera_ _ _ _ __ I o __ [ __]
Sat. Oct. 29 Brackenridﬂ) McCollum 10:30 Brackenridge_@ McCollum 9:00
Wed.Nov.2 | _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___d ! ___ |_____|Houston @ Alamo Heights _ _ _ ] 6:30 JHouston @ Alamo Heights __ | 5:00 |
Highlands Brackenridge Alamo Stadium 7:30 |Lanier @ Burbank 5:00
Thurs. Nov. 3  JAlamo Heights Houston Sports Complex 7:30 |McCollum @ Harlandale 6:30 |McCollum @ Harlandale 5:00
Edison @ Jefferson 5:45 JEdison @ Jefferson 4:15 g
_____________________________________ - __MA@Pearsall _______}__J___ ]2
Burbank Lanier Alamo Stadium 7:00 ~
Fri. Nov. 4 Pearsall YMLA Sports Complex 7:00 ﬁ
Harlandale McCollum Harlandale 7:00 =
Sat. Nov. 5 Jefferson Edison Alamo Stadium 2:00 |Brackenridge @ Highlands 10:30 |Brackenridge @ Highlands 9:00




